

Brand
Tony's ChocolonelyDescription
TC Easter Eggs Mix 150gNet Content
150 GramFunctional name
ChocolateRegulated Name
Belgian Fairtrade dark, dark milk, milk and white chocolate Easter eggs with pieces of hazelnut, nougat, caramel, raspberry, crackling sugar, pretzel, almond and sea salt. At least 51% / 42% / 32% / 28% cocoa solids. Produced in Belgium with cacao butter from Côte d'Ivoire.Sales
Units
per
Pack
24GTIN
08719956496363Identification
-Country of origin
BelgiumPackaging
CartonShelf life
180 DaysTotal lifespan
360 DaysOpened lifespan
-

Tony's Chocolonely - samen maken we een einde aan uitbuiting in cacao. Bij Tony's willen we een einde maken aan uitbuiting in cacao. Niet alleen de cacao in onze chocolade, maar alle chocolade wereldwijd. Hoe meer mensen hiervoor kiezen en ons verhaal delen, hoe eerder we de industrie kunnen veranderen.

Uiteindelijk bepaal jij, doe je mee? Tony's Chocolonely - Chocolademakers sinds 2005

Ingredients

Dark chocolate: cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier ((lecithins (**soja**)).
Milk chocolate caramel sea salt: sugar, whole milk powder, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, 10.00% caramel pieces (sugar, glucose syrup, **cream, butter**), 0.50% sea salt, emulsifier ((lecithins (**soja**)). Milk chocolate: sugar, whole milk powder, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, emulsifier ((lecithins (**soja**)). Dark milk chocolate pretzel toffee: sugar, cocoa mass, whole milk powder, cocoa butter, 7.22% pretzel pieces (**wheat** flour, salt, sunflower oil, **wheat** malt flour, yeast, acidity regulator (sodium hydroxide)), 2.78% caramel (sugar, glucose syrup), sea salt, emulsifier ((lecithins (**soja**)). Milk chocolate hazelnut: sugar, whole milk powder, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, 10.00% **hazelnuts**, emulsifier ((lecithins (**soja**)). Milk chocolate nougat: sugar, whole-milk powder, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, 10.00% nougat (cane sugar, glucose syrup, 2.00% **almonds**, potato starch, 0.10% honey, cocoa butter, **chicken egg** white), emulsifier ((lecithins (**soja**)). Dark milk chocolate: sugar, cocoa mass, whole milk powder, cocoa butter, emulsifier ((lecithins (**soja**)). White chocolate: sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, emulsifier ((lecithins (**soja**)). Dark chocolate almond sea salt: cocoa mass, sugar, 10.00% almond, cocoa butter, 0.50% sea salt, emulsifier ((lecithins (**soja**)). White chocolate raspberry crisp: sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, 2.70% raspberry, 2.00% crisp sugar (glucose syrup, sugar, carbon dioxide), emulsifier ((lecithins (**soj**

Usage

-

Storage

Ten minste houdbaar tot: zie zijkant Koel, droog en donker bewaren, maar niet in de koelkast!

Temperature

MIN: 12 °C MAX: 19 °C

Allergens

Gluten Contains	Crustacean -	Egg Contains	Fish -	Peanuts -	Soybean Contains	Milk Contains
Tree Nuts Contains	Celery -	Mustard -	Sesame Seed -	Dioxide and Sulphite -	Lupine -	Molluscs -

Nutrients

Nutrient basis
100 Gram

Energy	2276 Kilojoule, 544 Kilocalorie (international table)
Fat	34 Gram
Of which saturated fat	20 Gram
Carbohydrate	51 Gram
Of which sugars	48 Gram
Protein	6.9 Gram
Salt equivalent	0.3 Gram

Contact

Type	Consumer Support (GS1 Code)
Name	Tony's Chocolonely
Address	Danzigerkade 23B, 1013 AP Amsterdam (NL)
Website	www.tonyschocolonely.com

Packaging Marks



Preparation Serving

-